Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2023 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The Leviton GreenMAX® Relay Control Panel line offers
features and performance not available from any
competing product on the market today. For increased
reliability and durability, GreenMAX Cabinets and Relay

Product Data
RxxTC-100
Ordering Information
GreenMAX Relay Panels
Cat. No. Description
Enclosures (all cabinets are surface mount with a locking door)
R08TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 8-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R16TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 16-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R32TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 32-Relay Size, NEMA 1
R48TC-100 GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 48-Relay Size, NEMA 1
Command Modules (includes power supply with main processor unit), option 24VDC low voltage input card
RPM00-300 Main Command Module, 100-277VAC, 50/60Hz, no inputs, LumaCAN 3
RPM08-308 Main Command Module with 8-port low voltage input card, 100-277VAC, 50/60Hz, LumaCAN 3
RPM16-316 Main Command Module with 16-port low voltage input card, 100-277VAC, 50/60Hz, LumaCAN 3
Panel Interiors
R0800-000 Relay Insert Panel, empty with (8) spaces
R1600-000 Relay Insert Panel, empty with (16) spaces
R1616-1CB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-pole RTC basic relays
R1616-1DS Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-pole dimming and switching relays
R1616-1TB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-pole basic relays
R1616-2CB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 2-pole RTC relays
R1616-2TB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 2-pole basic relays
Handheld Display Unit (HDU)
RHDU1-300 Handheld Display Unit, cabinet mounting, LumaCAN 3
RHDU1-BKT Handheld Display Unit, mounting bracket
Remote Inputs with Power Supply (all cabinet power supplies are rated 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz)